Central Zone Orienteering Champs Year 7-8 23March 2021
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Team Results

School

Kowhai Intermediate
Waikowhai Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate

Royal Oak Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate

Kowhai Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate

Royal Oak Intermediate
Waikowhai Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Balmoral School

St Cuthbert's

Waikowhai Intermediate
Royal Oak Intermediate
Kowhai Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
St Cuthbert's

Remuera Intermediate
St Cuthbert's

Auckland Normal Intermediate
St Cuthbert's

St Mary's College

St Cuthbert's

St Cuthbert's

Kowhai Intermediate

Remuera Intermediate

St Cuthbert's

Waikowhai Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Auckland Normal Intermediate
Royal Oak Intermediate

Royal Oak Intermediate
Balmoral School

(Corrected 24/3/21)

Team Team_Time
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Team 7
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0:49:38
1:13:23
1:28:15
1:38:38
1:41:21
1:43:51
1:50:27

0:57:28
0:57:39
1:04:02
1:13:19
1:15:26
1:33:16
1:35:33
1:57:42
2:20:35

1:11:28
1:39:06
1:40:15
1:42:13
1:46:44
1:47:36
1:51:27
1:53:25
1:59:28
2:11:48
2:16:06
2:16:07

0:47:47
1:15:17
1:19:33
1:20:34
1:22:55
1:28:22
1:28:34
1:30:00
1:32:53
1:35:23
1:41:38
2:02:35



